Prague 2021 - Intercup

18 September 2021

FILLIES 2 YEARS OLD (CLASS 2A)

sponsored by:
HANAYA STUD

RNK N° HORSE A B D E F Tota
20 D JAHRAA TYPE 195 20 195 195 195 98
28/05/2019 Grey EXCALIBUR EA x D JAWAHER by FA EL RASHEEM H&N 19.2519.2519.75 195 195  97.25

1 (USs) B&T 18 18 18 175 18 89.5
Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155 155 16 155 155 78
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) MOVE 195 20 20 195 195 98.5
SCORE: 92.25 91.7592.7593.2591.5 92
22 ARTE MISS KALLISTE TYPE 19 195 195 195 195 97
16/05/2019 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) x AVALON MISS KALLISTE by H&N 19 1925 19 19.2519.25 95.75
2 MARAJJ (US) B&T 18 18 18 18 185 90.5
Owner: Kallis_te Arabia_ns (FRA) LEGS 155 155 155 155 16 78
Breeder: Kalliste Arabians (FRA) MOVE 19 19 195 19 19 955
SCORE: 91.35 90.5 91.2591.5 91.2592.25
19 ETIWA OF SINUS TYPE 19 19 195 195 195 96.5
06/06/2019 Bay WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x ETIRA by EDEN C H&N 19.25 185 19 19.2519.25 95.25
3 B&T 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: Adam Ochmann Polia Arabians (Poland) LEGS 15 155 16 155 155 775
Breeder: Sinus Arab Stud (Sweden) MOVE 19 19 195 19 19 95.5
SCORE: 90.85 89.75 90 92 91.2591.25
18 MELAROSA GA TYPE 19 19 195 19 195 96
10/06/2019 Grey AV CLOUD DANCER x MARWTYNA by ZT H&N 19 19 19.2519.25 19 95.5
4 MARWTEYN B&T 18 175 185 18 18 90
Owner: GA RANCHO ARTUR GIBALA (Poland) LEGS 155 155 16 16 16 79
Breeder: GA RANCHO ARTUR GIBALA (Poland) MOVE 185 18 19 185 185 925
SCORE: 90.60 90 89 92.2590.75 91
23 PUSTYNNA KALAHARI TYPE 185 19 195 195 19 95.5
08/02/2019 Bay WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x PARADNA by EQUATOR H&N 1875 19 19 19.2518.75 94.75
5 B&T 18 175 175 18 175 88.5
Owner: LESZEK JARMUZ LEGS 15 15 15 15 155 75.5
Breeder: LESZEK JARMUZ MOVE 195 1905 20 195 19 97.5
SCORE: 90.35 89.75 90 91 91.2589.75
21 EL ELWA OF SINUS TYPE 19 185 185 19 19 94
19/05/2019 Bay WADEE AL SHAQAB (US) x EL DORELLA by EDEN C H&N 19 185 185 19 18.75 93.75
6 B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
Owner: Sinus Arab Stud (Sweden) LEGS 155 155 155 155 155 775
Breeder: Sinus Arab Stud (Sweden) MOVE 19 19 195 19 19 955

SCORE: 90.15

90.5 89.5 90 90.590.25

A: Mrs. Darius Claudia, B: Mr. Moschini Christian, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mrs. Annaratone-Ferraroni Maria, F: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne
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RNK N° HORSE A B D E F Total
17 IS ESSENCIA TYPE 19 185 19 19 185 94
13/01/2019 Grey POSEIDON OS x IS ELLA NORA by EL MARIACHI H&N 19 18.2518.75 18.75 18.25 93

7 B&T 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: Nils_, Ismer, Ismer Stud LEGS 145 155 145 145 145 73.5
Breeder: Nils Ismer, Ismer Stud MOVE 195 19 195 19 19 96
SCORE: 89.20 89.5 89.2589.7589.2588.25
16 AJ AREEJ TYPE 19 185 185 19 185 935
04/10/2019 Chestnut AJ KAFU x ANIA MONISCIONE by WH JUSTICE H&N 18.7518.25 18.5 18.75 18.25 92,5

8 (US) B&T 175 18 175 18 18 89
Owner: TOMASZ TARCZYNSKI (POL) LEGS 15 155 155 155 15 76.5
Breeder: Ajman Stud - HH Sheikh Ammar Bin Humaid Al Nuaimi (ARE) MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 92,5
SCORE: 88.80 88.7588.75 88.5 89.7588.25

A: Mrs. Darius Claudia, B: Mr. Moschini Christian, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mrs. Annaratone-Ferraroni Maria, F: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne
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